INTRODUCING





Dear friend of Oakdale,

We are excited to introduce you to the Oakdale Morning Market, a project of Love Oakdale.

The market will take place on the newly renovated 3rd Avenue each Saturday, May through September, from 8:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. The Market's mission is to create a place for our community to gather while providing an opportunity for local vendors to bring their products directly to consumers. We also want to support downtown businesses by bringing new customers right to their doors. The Market will be a place where guests can find weekly grocery staples as well as unique creations from local artisans. We are excited to also encourage youth entrepreneurship through our "Oakdale Young Entrepreneur" program, where young creators can sell their handmade items. Food vendors will offer delicious meal options while children's classes at our "Kids Corner", food demonstrations, live music and other special features will add to the fun. We hope to create an atmosphere that will cause people to linger and enjoy being together.

Money raised from sponsorships will help defer start up costs and ongoing expenses while proceeds from the market will support the continual outreach efforts of Love Oakdale.

Not familiar with Love Oakdale? Love Oakdale exists to bring people together. By helping those in need, assisting local non-profits, supporting small businesses and schools, and participating in community wide events, we are here to love the people and places of Oakdale because He first loved us. In addition to our year round efforts, our annual city-wide volunteer day the last Saturday of each April gathers hundreds of volunteers to serve at projects throughout our city.

We are working hard to bring an excellent market to Oakdale offering high quality products and a fun place you'll want to be.

Will you join us and play a role in bringing the Oakdale Morning Market to life as well as supporting the work of Love Oakdale?

Your financial gift would be invaluable and greatly appreciated!

Lisa Kjeldgaard
Director, Love Oakdale

Director, *Love Oakdale* 209.607.9881

Roxanne Simons

Manager, Oakdale Morning Market

209.613.2250

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Thank you so much for your support.

We can't wait to see you at the market!

	SEASON SPONSORSHIP \$3,500	MONTHLY SPONSORSHIP \$1,000	WEEKLY MARKET PARTNER \$200
Your logo or name on all Oakdale Morning Market marketing materials	\subseteq		
Seasonal Marketing Ad in the Oakdale Leader	\subseteq		
Your logo or name on a banner displayed at the market	The entire season	During the month of your sponsorship	
Your logo or name highlighted on our market website	The entire season	During the month of your sponsorship	
Weekly social media thank you with logo and link	ď	\square	ď
Hourly mention of your business by our musician	ď	\square	ď
Stall space at the market for the length of your sponsorship	The entire season	During the month of your sponsorship	During the week of your sponsorship
Please return this portion with your check made payable to <i>Love Oakdale</i> . All gifts are tax deductible. Federal ID#: 47-1989572 Sponsor's Name Contact Person			
Phone number	Email	Website	
Social media account name(s) _			
Facebook & Instagram			
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL PLEASE SEND TO:			
Love Oakdale \$3,500 Season Sponsor P.O. Box 93 Oakdale, CA 9536			

\$1,000 Monthly Sponsor

\$200 Weekly Market Partner